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PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE MAX RPM QTY/BOX
DC1010 100 x 3.2 x 16 A24R 15,300 25
DC1040 115 x 3.2 x 22 A24R 13,300 25
DC1060 125 x 3.2 x 22 A24R 12,200 25
DC1090 180 x 3.2 x 22 A24R 8,600 25
DC1140 230 x 3.2 x 22 A24R 6,500 25

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE MAX RPM QTY/BOX
DC1011 100 x 3.2 x 16 AA24R  I/F 15,300 25
DC1041 115 x 3.2 x 22 AA24R  I/F 13,600 25
DC1059 125 x 1.0 x 22 ZA60SX  I/F 12,200 25
DC1063 125 x 3.2 x 22 AA24R  I/F 12,200 25
DC1091 180 x 3.2 x 22 AA24R  I/F 8,600 25
DC1146 230 x 3.2 x 22 AA24R  I/F 6,800 25

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE MAX RPM QTY/BOX
DC1001 50 x 4 x 9.53 A36Q 15,300 25
DC1015 100 x 4.5 x 16 A24T 15,300 25
DC1030 100 x 6 x 16 A24T 15,300 25
DC1050 115 x 4.5 x 22 A24T 13,600 25
DC1055 115 x 6 x 22 A24T 13,600 25
DC1075 125 x 4.5 x 22 A24T 12,200 25
DC1080 125 x 6 x 22 A24T 12,200 25
DC1083 125 x 6.5 x 22 A24T 12,200 25
DC1085 150 x 6 x 22 A24S 10,200 25
DC1105 180 x 4.5 x 22 A24T 8,600 25
DC1127 180 x 7 x 22 A24T 8,600 25
DC1129 180 x 7 x 22 AZ24R 8,600 25
DC1160 230 x 4.8 x 22 A24T 6,800 15
DC1196 230 x 7 x 22 A24T 6,800 10
DC1197 230 x 7 x 22 A24S 6,800 10

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE MAX RPM QTY/BOX
DC1035 100 x 6 x 16 A36U  I/F 15,300 25
DC1053 115 x 6 x 22 A36U  I/F 13,600 25
DC1084 125 x 6 x 22 A36U  I/F 12,200 25
DC1078 125 x 6 x 22 A/WA24Q  I/F 12,200 25
DC1125 180 x 7 x 22 A36U  I/F 8,600 25
DC1126 180 x 7 x 22 A24S  I/F 8,600 25
DC1193 230 x 7 x 22 A/WA24Q  I/F 6,800 10
DC1191 230 x 7 x 22 A36U  I/F 6,800 10
DC1195 Metal Grinding Wheel 230 x 7 x 22 A24T  I/F 6,800 10

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE MAX RPM QTY/BOX
DC1038 100 x 6 x 16 A36P 15,300 10
DC1058 115 x 6 x 22 A36P 13,600 10
DC1086 125 x 6 x 22 A36P 12,200 10
DC1122 180 x 7 x 22 A36P 8,600 10
DC1198 230 x 7 x 22 A36P 6,800 10
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PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE MAX RPM QTY/BOX
DC1005 100 x 3 x 16 C30T 15,300 25
DC1065 125 x 3 x 22 C30T 12,200 25
DC1150 230 x 3.2 x 22 C30T 6,800 25

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE MAX RPM QTY/BOX
DC1025 100 x 6 x 16 C36Q 15,300 25
DC1046 115 x 6 x 22 C24S 13,600 25
DC1071 125 x 6 x 22 C24S 12,200 25
DC1120 180 x 7 x 22 C24S 8,600 25
DC1180 Masonry Grinding Wheel 230 x 7 x 22 C24S 6,800 10
DC1185 Masonry Grinding Wheel C30R 6,800 10

PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE (mm) GRADE MAX RPM QTY/BOX
DC1037 100 x 6 x 16 AC30R 15,300 25
DC1057 115 x 6 x 22 AC30R 13,600 25
DC1082 125 x 6 x 22 AC30R 12,200 25
DC1128 180 x 7 x 22 AC30R 8,600 10
DC1199 230 x 7 x 22 AC30R 6,800 10

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE MAX RPM QTY/BOX
DC1032 100 x 6 x 16 A24R 15,300 25
DC1054 115 x 6 x 22 A24R 13,600 25
DC1081 125 x 6 x 22 A24R 12,300 25
DC1124 180 x 7 x 22 A24R 8,600 25
DC1190 Metal Grinding Wheel 230 x 7 x 22 A24R 6,800 10

PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE (mm) GRADE MAX RPM QTY/BOX
RHG100A2024SI Metal Grinding Wheel 100X6X16 A20/24P 15,300 25
RHG115A2024SI Metal Grinding Wheel 115X6X22 A20/24P 13,600 25
RHG125A2024SI Metal Grinding Wheel 125X6X22 A20/24P 12,200 25
RHG180A2024SI Metal Grinding Wheel 180X6X22 A20/24P 8,600 25
RHG230A2024SI Metal Grinding Wheel 230X6X22 A20/24P 6,800 25

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE MAX RPM QTY/BOX
RHG100A2024SI1 Metal Grinding Wheel 100X6X16 A20/24P Inox 15,300 25
RHG115A2024SI1 Metal Grinding Wheel 115X6X22 A20/24P Inox 13,600 25
RHG125A2024SI1 Metal Grinding Wheel 125X6X22 A20/24P Inox 12,200 25
RHG180A2024SI1 Metal Grinding Wheel 180X6X22 A20/24P Inox 8,600 25
RHG230A2024SI1 Metal Grinding Wheel 230X6X22 A20/24P Inox 6,800 25
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PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE MAX RPM QTY/BOX
DC5001 75 x 3 x 12.7 AC36 19,100 20
DC5010 100 x 3 x 16 AC36 15,300 20
DC5015 100 x 3 x 16 AC46 15,300 20
DC5020 100 x 3 x 16 AC60 15,300 20
DC5035 115 x 3 x 22 AC36 13,600 25
DC5040 115 x 3 x 22 AC46 13,600 25
DC5045 115 x 3 x 22 AC60 13,600 25
DC5050 125 x 3 x 22 AC36 12,200 25
DC5055 125 x 3 x 22 AC46 12,200 25
DC5056 125 x 3 x 22 WA/A46 12,200 25
DC5060 125 x 3 x 22 AC60 12,200 25
DC5070 180 x 3 x 22 AC36 8,600 25
DC5075 180 x 3 x 22 AC46 8,600 25
DC5080 180 x 3 x 22 AC60 8,600 25
DC5095 230 x 3 x 22 AC24 6,800 25
DC5100 230 x 3 x 22 AC46 6,800 25

PART NO. SIZE (mm) GRADE MAX RPM QTY/BOX
DC5610 100 x 3 x 16 SG36 15,300 20
DC5615 100 x 3 x 16 SG46 15,300 20
DC5620 100 x 3 x 16 SG60 15,300 20
DC5630 115 x 3 x 22 SG36 13,600 25
DC5635 115 x 3 x 22 SG46 13,600 25
DC5645 125 x 3 x 22 SG36 12,200 25
DC5650 125 x 3 x 22 SG46 12,200 25
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